130129 130129
Example
Technical Information
Part  No.
Type D
U-SHWTM 0.75
H
H 1.50
Order Example
Surface Roughness: Unless otherwise specified 1000
Shaft Supports
    Material Characteristics         P.628, 629
Surface Roughness: Unless otherwise specified 1000
    Material Characteristics         P.628, 629
Technical Information
U-SHPTM 0.63
H
H 1.00
Order Example
TypeMaterial
Surface
Treatment
Included Hardware
& Material
1045 Steel
304 Stainless Steel
Electroless
Nickel Plating
-
Stainless Steel
S.H.C.S. (1 Piece)
 U-SHWTM
 U-SHWTS
Material
Surface
Treatment
Included Hardware
&Material
1045 Steel
304 Stainless Steel
6061-T6 Aluminum
Electroless
Nickel Plating
-
Clear Anodizing
Stainless Steel
S.H.C.S. (2 Pieces)
Type
 U-SHPTM
 U-SHPTS
 U-SHPTA
H
Callout
0.75
1.00
1.25
1.50
1.75
2.00
2.50
Nominal
3/4
1"
1-1/4
1-1/2
1-3/4
2"
2-1/2
Actual
0.750
1.000
1.250
1.500
1.750
2.000
2.500
D L H1 G S W L1
d
E d2
T (Thread) d1 R CDia. Compatible
Bolt Size Major Dia. Depth
0.38